Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Dwane - (756575) - Bo'ness ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:31.02
1:31.08
1:31.91
1:36.47
1:42.18
1:43.31
1:43.47
1:44.75
1:45.54
1:48.63
1:48.97
1:49.09
1:54.06
1:57.05

2:03.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:31.08
1:31.02
1:31.91
1:36.47
1:42.18
1:43.31
1:44.75

1:43.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

224
223
217
188
158
153
152
146
143
131
130
130
113
105
89

WA Pts

223
224
217
188
158
153
146
152

Round

Round

F

Date

28/01/18
26/08/18
03/09/17
04/09/16
22/05/16
06/09/15
29/03/15
14/06/15
31/01/15
31/08/14
26/04/14
29/03/14
19/01/14
09/06/13

24/11112

Date

26/08/18
28/01/18
03/09/17
04/09/16
22/05/16
06/09/15
14/06/15
29/03/15

Meet

Grangemouth MAGS 2018

Central Swimming Championships 2018
Central Swimming Championships
Central Swimming Championships 2016
Alloa May Meet

Central Swimming Championships
Falkirk Extended Mini Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Mags 2015

SASA Central Swimming Championships
2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet
Falkirk Otter Extended Graded Meet
Carnegie Graded Meet

Dumfries Open Meet

Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012

Meet

Central Swimming Championships 2018
Grangemouth MAGS 2018

Central Swimming Championships
Central Swimming Championships 2016
Alloa May Meet

Central Swimming Championships
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015

Falkirk Extended Mini Meet

Venue

Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Grangemourth
Grangemouth
Stirling
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Glasgow
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Dumfries
Grangemouth
Dunfermline
Dumfries

Falkirk

Venue

Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Grangemourth
Grangemouth
Stirling
Grangemouth
Glasgow

Grangemouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grangemouth 2
Grangemouth 2
Grangemouth 2
Grangemouth 2
Grangemouth 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 3
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2

Club Swam Under Level

Grangemouth 2
Grangemouth 2
Grangemouth 2
Grangemouth 2
Grangemouth 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:45.54
1:48.63
1:48.97
1:49.09
1:54.06
1:57.05

2:03.58

Copyright 2024

143
131
130
130
113
105
89

31/01/15
31/08/14
26/04/14
29/03/14
19/01/14
09/06/13
24/11112

Mags 2015

SASA Central Swimming Championships
2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet
Falkirk Otter Extended Graded Meet
Carnegie Graded Meet

Dumfries Open Meet

Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012

Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Dumfries
Grangemouth
Dunfermline
Dumfries

Falkirk

Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk

Falkirk

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



