Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Dwane - (756575) - Bo'ness ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:31.02	224	F	28/01/18	Grangemouth MAGS 2018	Grangemouth	Grangemouth	2
1:31.08	223	F	26/08/18	Central Swimming Championships 2018	Grangemouth	Grangemouth	2
1:31.91	217	F	03/09/17	Central Swimming Championships	Grangemourth	Grangemouth	2
1:36.47	188	F	04/09/16	Central Swimming Championships 2016	Grangemouth	Grangemouth	2
1:42.18	158	F	22/05/16	Alloa May Meet	Stirling	Grangemouth	2
1:43.31	153	F	06/09/15	Central Swimming Championships	Grangemouth	Falkirk	2
1:43.47	152		29/03/15	Falkirk Extended Mini Meet	Grangemouth	Falkirk	2
1:44.75	146	F	14/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Falkirk	2
1:45.54	143	F	31/01/15	Mags 2015	Grangemouth	Falkirk	2
1:48.63	131	F	31/08/14	SASA Central Swimming Championships	Grangemouth	Falkirk	2
1:48.97	130	F	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	Falkirk	2
1:49.09	130		29/03/14	Falkirk Otter Extended Graded Meet	Grangemouth	Falkirk	3
1:54.06	113	F	19/01/14	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Falkirk	2
1:57.05	105	F	09/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	Falkirk	2
2:03.58	89		24/11/12	Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012	Falkirk	Falkirk	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:31.08	223	F	26/08/18	Central Swimming Championships 2018	Grangemouth	Grangemouth	2
1:31.02	224	F	28/01/18	Grangemouth MAGS 2018	Grangemouth	Grangemouth	2
1:31.91	217	F	03/09/17	Central Swimming Championships	Grangemourth	Grangemouth	2
1:36.47	188	F	04/09/16	Central Swimming Championships 2016	Grangemouth	Grangemouth	2
1:42.18	158	F	22/05/16	Alloa May Meet	Stirling	Grangemouth	2
1:43.31	153	F	06/09/15	Central Swimming Championships	Grangemouth	Falkirk	2
1:44.75	146	F	14/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Falkirk	2
1:43.47 right 202	152 4		29/03/15	Falkirk Extended Mini Meet	Grangemouth	Falkirk Powered By SPOR	2 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:45.54	143	F	31/01/15	Mags 2015	Grangemouth	Falkirk	2
1:48.63	131	F	31/08/14	SASA Central Swimming Championships	Grangemouth	Falkirk	2
1:48.97	130	F	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	Falkirk	2
1:49.09	130		29/03/14	Falkirk Otter Extended Graded Meet	Grangemouth	Falkirk	3
1:54.06	113	F	19/01/14	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Falkirk	2
1:57.05	105	F	09/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	Falkirk	2
2:03.58	89		24/11/12	Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012	Falkirk	Falkirk	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS